
09-15-25

Turnout for Events

Billerica

A6004920 Billerica Chess Club

1 Fri 2023-01-27 34 Billerica Swiss

2 Fri 2023-02-24 34 Billerica Swiss

3 Fri 2023-03-24 36 Billerica Swiss

4 Fri 2023-04-28 36 Billerica Swiss

5 Fri 2023-05-26 36 Billerica Swiss

6 Fri 2023-06-23 34 Billerica Swiss

7 Fri 2023-07-28 29 Billerica Swiss

8 Fri 2023-08-25 23 Billerica Swiss

9 Fri 2023-09-22 21 Billerica Swiss

10 Fri 2023-10-27 17 Billerica Swiss

11 Fri 2023-12-15 28 Billerica Swiss

Attendance: 328 Average: 30

1 Fri 2024-01-26 25 Billerica Swiss

2 Fri 2024-02-23 31 Billerica Swiss

3 Fri 2024-03-29 30 Billerica Swiss

4 Fri 2024-04-26 36 Billerica Swiss

5 Fri 2024-05-31 41 Billerica Swiss

6 Fri 2024-06-28 34 Billerica Swiss

7 Fri 2024-07-26 38 Billerica Swiss

8 Fri 2024-08-23 36 Billerica Swiss

9 Fri 2024-09-27 36 Billerica Swiss

10 Fri 2024-10-25 33 Billerica Swiss

11 Fri 2024-12-20 30 Billerica - Caruso Memorial

Attendance: 370 Average: 34

1 Fri 2025-02-21 26 Billerica Swiss

2 Fri 2025-02-21 28 Billerica Swiss

3 Fri 2025-03-21 35 Billerica Swiss

4 Fri 2025-04-25 29 Billerica Swiss

5 Fri 2025-05-23 30 Billerica Swiss

6 Fri 2025-06-27 36 Billerica Swiss

7 Fri 2025-08-01 38 Billerica Swiss

8 Fri 2025-08-29 37 Billerica Swiss

Attendance: 259 Average: 32
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